
Tourism Covid-19 Recovery Team Representatives  

 

Representation Organisation Representative / Contact Contact Details  

Chairperson  

Antrim and 

Newtownabbey 

Borough Council   

Mayor of Antrim and 

Newtownabbey, Councillor 

Jim Montgomery 
 mayorsoffice@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Secretariat  

Antrim and 

Newtownabbey 

Borough Council  - 

Economic 

Development and 

Regeneration 

Majella McAlister   majella.mcalister@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Colin McCabrey  colin.mccabrey@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk   

Hotel Representative   McKeever Group Bridgene Keely bridgene@mckeeverhotelgroup.com     

Guest-house and B&B 

Representative   
Bay Cottage B&B Elizabeth McBride elizabeth.mcbride@live.co.uk   

Self-catering 

Representative   
Coastguard Boathouse Carol Magill carolmagill@btinternet.com  

Golf Club 

Representative   
Massereene Golf Club William Hurst william.hurst@btinternet.com  

Fishing / Waterways 

Representatives    
Straid Fishery Ray McKeeman  rmckeeman@sky.com    

Attraction / Activity / 

Entertainment 

Provider 

Representative  

Shane's Castle  Shane O'Neill info@shanescastle.com  

Restaurant 

Representative  
Sleepy Hollow Terry Davison  terryd1960@live.com  

Community Planning 

Partner  
Tourism NI  Martin Graham m.graham@tourismni.com   
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Recovery Partner  
Lough Neagh 

Partnership  
Eimear Kearney  kearneyeimear211@gmail.com  

Recovery Partner  Visit Belfast (Invitee 1) MaryJo McCanny MaryJoMcCanny@visitbelfast.com   

  Visit Belfast (Invitee 2) Gerry Lennon  GerryLennon@visitbelfast.com   

Recovery Partner  NI Tourism Alliance  Joanne Stewart joanne@nitourismalliance.com   

Council Member 

Representation   
Party Group Leaders  Ald Philip Brett  Philip.brett@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk 

    Ald Mark Cosgrove  Mark.cosgrove@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk 

    Cllr Billy Webb  Billy.webb@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk 

    Cllr Michael Goodman   Michael.goodman@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

    Cllr Roisin Lynch  Roisin.lynch@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk 

Council Officer 

Representation   
Environmental Health  Clifford Todd  envhealth@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 

Representation  
Health and Safety  Elaine Girvan   Elaine.girvan@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 

Representation  

Parks Development 

Officer 
Grace McBurney   Grace.mcburney@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 

Representation  

Tourism, Town Centre 

and Regeneration 

Manager  

Karen Steele   Karen.steele@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  
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